38) ()	M11 0154	
	THIS SPACE PROVIDED FOR RECORDER'S USE.	

		1 OF UREGON, L	in in the
		comy of Klamath	4
	Filed for Record at Request of	J di for record at request of	4 4 1
	d .	Transamerica Title Ins. Co.	الأمانية الأولية المنتقدة المس عدة
161	Name CIT FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.	the 24 days	
W	Address P.O.Box 1660	1145 24 day of Sept. A.D 1971 11:20 Didict A.D 1971	
្ល	the second se	conded in Vol. MZ1 of Market	K KARAL
=	City and State Klamath Falls, Oregon	10154 Mtgs	
12			
с Ц	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Wm D. MILNE, County Clark By Constitution of Arry Clark	
05	DEED OF TRUST	hu \$1.50	
	ADDRESS: 432 So. 24h SA		the second se
	GRANTOR (1): Carl R. Monett GRANTOR (2): MAGTER	Oregon LICENSE NO.	
	ADDRESS MAZIFE MONTH	AGE: 38 48205 LOAN NO.	and the second second second
	GRANTOP (2), LOV/ Rithmand a normal		•
	NAME OF TRUSTEE: TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY ADDRESS: 600 Main St. Klamath Palls	A ALABONA VOT	
	THAN DATE OF PAYMENTS FIRST PAYMENT OTHER THIS LOAN PAYMENTS PAYMENT	FIRST PAYMENT DUE SAME DATE FINAL DATE	
	127.44 127 14	EACH MONTH FINAL PAYMENT	2 mar 1
	FINANCED FINANCE TOTAL OF	11-2-71 9-17-76	
	PERCENT		
Ĺ	\$ 2647.40 \$ 7646.40 AGE RATE		
	THIS DEED OF TRUST SECURES FURTHER ADD	LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUM \$ 229.39	
B Pro	migner br		
Max	wins Deed of Trust, the undersigned (all, if more than one), hereafter simisory Note of even date from Trustor to Beneficiary above named, and ed Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the following described real estate to for certifies does not exceed three acres, situated in Oregon, County of	"Trustor", for the purpose of sound	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
nam Trus	ed Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the following described real estate to ed Trustee in trust, with power of sale, the following described real estate to for certifies does not exceed three acres, situated in Oregon, County of verside 2nd Addition Lot 1 Baock 3	all future advances from Beneficiary to Trustor, the	
Q Rin	Forside 2nd Addition Lot 1 Baock 3	ogether with all improvements thereon which	
	Line I Beock 3	LANA CO	
If	the Trustor shall be		
and v	to its terms the indebtcdness hereby	source in the second seco	
maint	an insurance in such form and	secured then this Trust Deed shall become null	R
its ow of the	istor agrees to pay when due all taxes, liens and assessments that may a ain insurance in such form and amount as may be satisfactory to the B of Beneficiary may (but is not obligated to do so and without waiving it n name or pay such lien, tax or assessment. The premium tax, lien or as obligation herein and be secured by this Deed of Trust and show or a	corne against the above described property and shall	
	contace, and any this flood of an internet of the floor of a	a default) offoot as 1 in default	}
Shou	Id Trustor sell, convey, transfer or dispose of, or further encumber said t of Beneficiary being first had and obtained, then Beneficiary shall is default by Trustor in payment of any indext.	rest from the date of payment at the highest lawful	
T 7.	for the and payable. Then Beneficiary shall a	property, or any part thereof with	
			Transfer to the second s
States,	the property then subject and upon written request of the opti-	in the performance of any agreement here a	an and a second se
time	chary may direct a public the state of Oregon in financial or in separate	ife pareals for lawful money of the transform	1
Dansa II	side, and from time to the safe of all or any much in law	ful monait i in separate parcole in such thanks	
D A	repaid; all other sums then secured barely the proceeds of sale to payment	ic oral announcement at the time and	and the second
and at a	and they without the	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	
tion of su	uch successor much recorder of the County and the reunder, which in	ime and for any reason, by instaur	
OTICE	eed inures to the benefit of, and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, INDERSIGNED TRUSTOR REQUESTS THAT A COPY OF ANY OF SALE HEREUNDER BE MAILED TO HIM AT HIS ADDRES	administrators, executors success	
	THAT A COPY OF ANY	NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND OR	- P
0	R. M - Signature of Crustor	FORT FORTH	
lor	(), monett	1 F TA	
	×110	chele Month	198 A.
	A second s	inth	A second second
ATE OP	Friday Ry F		
DUNTYO	11/1 1/50		-
	Personally appeared the above ment	DRaw 11	A CONTRACT OF A
ford	All and acknowledged the foregoing instrumer	C. Monett & Manie E. Monett	
્ય ખ	(OETVGLAL SWAL) voluntary act and doed.	LA. Monett & Manie E. Monett	
્ય ખ	(OLTVGIALS SHAL) voluntary act and doed, (DETWGIALS SHAL) Notary Public for Orange	L. Monett & Manie E. Monett	
- 4 - F.	(OETVGLAL SWAL) voluntary act and doed.	1 R. Monett & Manie E. Monett	
efore me	(OLTVGIALS SHAL) voluntary act and doed, (DETWGIALS SHAL) Notary Public for Orange	1974	

11

÷ .

المراجعة العلمية والمراجعة العلمية والمراجعة العلمية

ALL PLAN

ALC: N

